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8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

blue cheese

feta

gorgonzola

havarti

limburger

challah

matzo

pumpernickel

rye bread

wheat bread

Times Customers Breads Cheeses

8:00am

8:30am

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

1. Yvette came in sometime before the customer who asked for havarti..

2. Of Isabel and the customer who ordered matzo, one ordered havarti and the other came in at 9:30am..

3. Yvette didn't order challah..

4. The customer who came in at 9:00am didn't request blue cheese..

5. Isabel didn't request blue cheese..

6. Kelly ordered havarti..

7. Brandi didn't request blue cheese..

8. The person who ordered pumpernickel came in one hour before the customer who ordered rye bread..

9. Yvette didn't request limburger..

10. Of the person who asked for limburger and the person who ordered challah, one came in at 8:30am and the other
came in at 8:00am..

11. The customer who came in at 9:30am didn't request gorgonzola..

12. Isabel was either the customer who came in at 9:00am or the person who ordered rye bread..
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