	Customers					Breads					Cheeses										
	Brandi	Candice	Isabel	Kelly	Yvette	challah	matzo	pumpernickel	rye bread	wheat bread	plue cheese	feta	gorgonzola	havarti	limburger						
8:00am																					
8:30am																					
9:00am 9:30am																					
9:30am																					
10:00am																					
blue cheese											Logic Puzzles										
feta												Presented by Puzzle Baron									
gorgonzola bayarti											Puzzle ID: R885QJ For hints, solutions and more puzzles, go to										
havarti																					
limburger											www.Printable-Puzzles.com!										
challah								imes	5		Cu	stom	ners		=	read	s		Che	eses	
matzo								:00ar													
pumpernickel							8:30am 9:00am														-
rye bread							9:00am 9:30am														
wheat bread							10:00am														

- 1. Yvette came in sometime before the customer who asked for havarti..
- 2. Of Isabel and the customer who ordered matzo, one ordered havarti and the other came in at 9:30am...
- 3. Yvette didn't order challah..
- 4. The customer who came in at 9:00am didn't request blue cheese...
- 5. Isabel didn't request blue cheese..
- 6. Kelly ordered havarti..
- 7. Brandi didn't request blue cheese..
- 8. The person who ordered pumpernickel came in one hour before the customer who ordered rye bread..
- 9. Yvette didn't request limburger..
- 10. Of the person who asked for limburger and the person who ordered challah, one came in at 8:30am and the other came in at 8:00am..
- 11. The customer who came in at 9:30am didn't request gorgonzola...
- 12. Isabel was either the customer who came in at 9:00am or the person who ordered rye bread..